Asset Register 2025-26

Premises
Pavillion

Noticeboards/Signage
Outside Village Hall (Oak)
Old Odiham Road and Anstey Lane junction

Parish architecture

Phone box adopted

Bin at Recreation Ground
Trapaud bench at village hall

Open Spaces
Recreation Ground

Clerk
Clerk's laptop and printer

Approved by this council, 14 May 2025

Chair

Shalden Parish Council
https://www.shalden-pc.gov.uk

£3,444

£1,500
£800

£1
£459
£720

£1

£601

TOTAL £7,526



