

Asset Register 2025-26

Premises

Pavillion	£3,444
-----------	--------

Noticeboards/Signage

Outside Village Hall (Oak)	£1,500
Old Odiham Road and Anstey Lane junction	£800

Parish architecture

Phone box adopted	£1
Bin at Recreation Ground	£459
Trapaud bench at village hall	£720

Open Spaces

Recreation Ground	£1
-------------------	----

Clerk

Clerk's laptop and printer	£601
----------------------------	------

TOTAL

£7,526

Approved by this council, 14 May 2025

Chair